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25 Oct 2017, Wednesday

08:00-12:00
09:00-12:30
10:30-12:00
12:00-14:00
14:00-16:30
16:00-18:00

26 Oct 2017, Thursday

08:30-09:00
09:00-10:30
10:45-12:15
12:15-14:30

14:30-15:00
15:00-16:30
16:45-18:15

27 Oct 2017, Friday

08:30-09:00
09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

15:00-18:00

28 Oct 2017, Saturday

08:00-08:30
08:30-09:00
09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00

04:00
03:30
01:30
02:00
02:30
02:00

00:30
01:30
01:30
02:15

00:30
01:30
01:30

00:30
00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

03:00

00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30

Port Dickson International Youth Archery Fiesta 2017

Negeri Sembilan Tourism Board and Port Dickson Archery Club (PD17)
Port Dickson Negeri Sembilan, From 25-10-2017 to 29-10-2017

Schedule

Registration & Practice
Registration

Practice

Equipment's Inspection
Break

Practice

Team Captain's Meeting

Qualification Rounds

Recurve Men

3 Practice ends immediately followed by qualification
Distance 1

Distance 2

Break

Recurve Women

3 Practice ends immediately followed by qualification
Distance 1

Distance 2

Team Matches

3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
1/8: RM

3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
1/8: RW

3 ends of practice for RM

1/4: RM

1/4: RW

1/2: RM, RW

Tour

Port Dickson Area

Individual Matches

3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
1/32: RM

3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
1/32: RW

3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
1/16: RM, RW

1/8: RM, RW

1/4: RM, RW

1/2: RM, RW
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29 Oct 2017, Sunday

08:30-09:00
09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30

12:45-13:45
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00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30

00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30

01:00

Individual Matches
Bronze: Recurve Women
Gold: Recurve Women
Bronze: Recurve Men

Gold: Recurve Men

Team Matches

Bronze: Recurve Women Team
Gold: Recurve Women Team
Bronze: Recurve Men Team

Gold: Recurve Men Team

Closing Ceremony

Prize Giving

Port Dickson International Youth Archery Fiesta 2017

Negeri Sembilan Tourism Board and Port Dickson Archery Club (PD17)
Port Dickson Negeri Sembilan, From 25-10-2017 to 29-10-2017
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