

## Port Dickson International Youth Archery Fiesta 2017

Negeri Sembilan Tourism Board and Port Dickson Archery Club (PD17) Port Dickson Negeri Sembilan, From 25-10-2017 to 29-10-2017



# **Schedule**

## 25 Oct 2017, Wednesday

		Registration & Practice
08:00-12:00	04:00	Registration
09:00-12:30	03:30	Practice
10:30-12:00	01:30	Equipment's Inspection
12:00-14:00	02:00	Break
14:00-16:30	02:30	Practice
16:00-18:00	02:00	Team Captain's Meeting

#### 26 Oct 2017, Thursday

## **Qualification Rounds**

#### Recurve Men

		Recui ve Men
08:30-09:00	00:30	3 Practice ends immediately followed by qualification
09:00-10:30	01:30	Distance 1
10:45-12:15	01:30	Distance 2
12:15-14:30	02:15	Break
		Recurve Women
14:30-15:00	00:30	3 Practice ends immediately followed by qualification
15:00-16:30	01:30	Distance 1
16:45-18:15	01:30	Distance 2

#### 27 Oct 2017, Friday

#### **Team Matches**

08:30-09:00	00:30	3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
09:00-09:30	00:30	1/8: RM
		3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
09:30-10:00	00:30	1/8: RW
		3 ends of practice for RM
10:00-10:30	00:30	1/4: RM
		1/4: RW
10:30-11:00	00:30	1/2: RM, RW
		Tour
		Tour
15:00-18:00	03:00	Port Dickson Area

### 28 Oct 2017, Saturday

#### **Individual Matches**

08:00-08:30	00:30	3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
08:30-09:00	00:30	1/32: RM
09:30-10:00	00:30	3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
10:00-10:30	00:30	1/32: RW
10:30-11:00	00:30	3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
11:00-11:30	00:30	1/16: RM, RW
11:30-12:00	00:30	1/8: RM, RW
12:00-12:30	00:30	1/4: RM, RW
12:30-13:00	00:30	1/2: RM, RW



## Port Dickson International Youth Archery Fiesta 2017

Negeri Sembilan Tourism Board and Port Dickson Archery Club (PD17) Port Dickson Negeri Sembilan, From 25-10-2017 to 29-10-2017



## 29 Oct 2017, Sunday

		Individual Matches
08:30-09:00	00:30	Bronze: Recurve Women
09:00-09:30	00:30	Gold: Recurve Women
09:30-10:00	00:30	Bronze: Recurve Men
10:00-10:30	00:30	Gold: Recurve Men
		Team Matches
10:30-11:00	00:30	Bronze: Recurve Women Team
11:00-11:30	00:30	Gold: Recurve Women Team
11:30-12:00	00:30	Bronze: Recurve Men Team
12:00-12:30	00:30	Gold: Recurve Men Team
		Closing Ceremony
12:45-13:45	01:00	Prize Giving

